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Draft provisional agenda

1. Opening of the fourth session of the Ad Hoc Committee.
2. Adoption of the agenda and organization of work.

3. Consideration of the draft United Nations Convention against Corruption,
with particular emphasis on articles [...].

4. Adoption of the report of the Ad Hoc Committee on its fourth session.

V.02-58828 (E)



A/AC.261/L.132

Proposed organization of work

Plenary
Date Time Item Title or description
Monday, 13 January 10 am.-1 p.m. 1 Opening of the fourth session of the Ad
Hoc Committee
2 Adoption of the agenda and organization
of work
3 Consideration of the draft United Nations
Convention against Corruption, with
particular emphasis on articles [...]
3-6 p.m. 3 Continuation of the discussion:
articles [...]
Tuesday, 14 January 10 a.m-1 p.m. 3 Continuation of the discussion:
and 3-6 p.m. articles [...]
Wednesday, 15 January 10 a.m-1 p.m. 3 Continuation of the discussion:
and 3-6 p.m. articles [...]
Thursday, 16 January 10 a.m-1 p.m. 3 Continuation of the discussion:
and 3-6 p.m. articles [...]
Friday, 17 January 10 a.m-1 p.m. 3 Continuation of the discussion:
and 3-6 p.m. articles [...]
Monday, 20 January 10 a.m-1 p.m. 3 Continuation of the discussion:
and 3-6 p.m. articles [...]
Tuesday, 21 January 10 a.m-1 p.m. 3 Continuation of the discussion:
and 3-6 p.m. articles [...]
Wednesday, 22 January 10 a.m-1 p.m. 3 Continuation of the discussion:
and 3-6 p.m. articles [...]
Thursday, 23 January 10 a.m-1 p.m. 3 Continuation of the discussion:
and 3-6 p.m. articles [...]
Friday, 24 January 10 a.m.-1 p.m. 3 Continuation and conclusion of the
and 3-6 p.m. discussion
4 Consideration and adoption of the report

of the Ad Hoc Committee on its fourth
session




